potato flakes (mash instant) organic 8kg

Organic mashed potato flakes for catering and bakeries.

Zum Produkt

Nahrwerte

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Calorific value kj
Calorific value kj

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Fat
Fat

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Carbohydrates
Carbohydrates
Fibers

Protein

Salt

Allergene

Gluten-containing cereal

Chicken egg

Peanuts

Milk

Celery

Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH
USt-IdNr.: DE154233667

1483 kj

1459 Kj

355 kcal

349 kcal

05g

0.3g

0.1g

76g

75¢g

8g

75¢g

0.0lg

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein
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https://www.bodenaturkost.de/lang/en-GB/detail/018eab317ec37105a7d9ef6d30388054

Sesame seeds Nein
Lupines Nein
Crustaceans Nein
Fish Nein
Soy Nein
Nuts Nein
Mustard Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite Nein
Molluscs Nein
Cashews Nein
Spelt Nein
Barley Nein
Oat Nein
Hybrid Strains Nein
Kamut Nein
Macadamia Nein
Almonds Nein
Brazil Nuts Nein
Pecans Nein
Pistachios Nein
Rye Nein
Hazelnuts Nein
Sesame Nein
Walnuts Nein
Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH
ust4KEBE 154233667 Nein
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